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Class Programme SC ST DT/VJ NT1 NT2 NT3 OBC SBC OPEN TOTAL
Electronics & Tele-Communication Engg

  Engineering 13 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 41 63

Computer Engineering 8 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 110 126
Mechanical Engineering 20 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 36 63

Civil Engineering 27 1 1 3 0 0 4 0 27 63
Electrical Engineering 24 0 0 4 0 0 5 2 27 62

Automation & Robotics 14 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 42 63
Electronics & Tele-Communication Engg

  Engineering 13 0 3 0 0 0 10 2 40 68

Computer Engineering 11 0 1 2 0 0 8 0 118 140
Mechanical Engineering 20 0 4 0 0 0 3 5 33 65

Civil Engineering 20 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 30 56
Electrical Engineering 24 0 4 0 0 0 7 0 31 66

Automation & Robotics 7 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 55 69
Electronics & Tele-Communication

  Engineering 17 0 1 3 0 0 5 0 44 70

Computer Engineering 1 0 3 0 0 0 10 2 119 135
Mechanical Engineering 21 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 43 71

Civil Engineering 26 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 21 53
Electrical Engineering 27 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 28 63

Automation & Robotics 4 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 55 67

Class Programme SC ST DT/VJ NT1 NT2 NT3 OBC SBC OPEN TOTAL
Electronics & Tele-Communication

  Engineering 15 0 2 0 0 0 10 2 33 62

Computer Engineering 7 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 113 126
Mechanical Engineering 22 0 3 0 0 0 2 4 32 63

Civil Engineering 32 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 25 62
Electrical Engineering 26 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 30 63

Automation & Robotics 6 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 52 63
Electronics & Tele-Communication

  Engineering 16 0 3 0 0 0 7 0 39 65

Computer Engineering 1 0 3 0 0 0 10 2 120 136
Mechanical Engineering 23 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 39 68

Civil Engineering 31 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 20 59
Electrical Engineering 29 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 28 64

Automation & Robotics 3 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 59 70
Electronics & Tele-Communication

  Engineering 11 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 32 46

Computer Engineering 11 0 4 0 0 0 6 1 106 128
Mechanical Engineering 10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 19 31

Civil Engineering 19 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 22 49
Electrical Engineering 18 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 14 36

Automation & Robotics 13 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 44 62

Class Programme SC ST DT/VJ NT1 NT2 NT3 OBC SBC OPEN TOTAL
Electronics & Tele-Communication

  Engineering 15 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 37 60

Computer Engineering 1 0 3 0 0 0 10 0 106 120
Mechanical Engineering 19 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 37 60

Civil Engineering 31 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 23 60
Electrical Engineering 27 0 4 0 0 0 8 1 20 60

Automation & Robotics 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 53 60
Electronics & Tele-Communication

  Engineering 19 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 38 62

Computer Engineering 12 0 4 0 0 0 7 2 105 130
Mechanical Engineering 20 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 33 61

Civil Engineering 27 0 3 0 0 0 6 1 24 61
Electrical Engineering 31 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 22 61

Automation & Robotics 17 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 45 66
Electronics & Tele-Communication

 Engineering 19 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 29 52

Computer Engineering 10 1 2 0 0 0 11 1 106 131
Mechanical Engineering 11 0 2 0 0 0 7 2 29 51

Civil Engineering 19 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 22 46
Electrical Engineering 18 0 4 0 0 0 7 2 17 48

Automation & Robotics 10 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 30 48


